
NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/FirmaPlatz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste Stand

Platz 
gesamt

Jahrgang

nach Altersklassen 02.10.2011 15:13

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 2

WJB
00:18:16285Elvira Ljutviji1 WJB 15 392001

00:20:14670Teresa Nützl Nitrochemie Aschau GmbH2 WJB 17 411995

00:20:16657Laura Keilholz Gymnasium Waldkraiburg3 WJB 18 421994

00:27:32648Tonja Gold Gymnasium Waldkraiburg4 WJB 21 451994

MJB
00:12:00756Quirin Sonner1 MJB 3 31995

00:13:01659Kilian Knollhuber LC Bayern2 MJB 14 141995

00:17:36758Dennis Borisic Mittelschule Dieselstraße3 MJB 24 342001

WJA
00:16:58654Elena Huber Nitrochemie Aschau GmbH1 WJA 8 301993

00:22:55655Ramona Hudlberger Nitrochemie Aschau GmbH2 WJA 20 441993

MJA
00:12:06753Philipp Roj LAZ Inn1 MJA 5 51993

00:12:07642Hannes Brandl VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik2 MJA 6 61993

00:12:36667Markus Mühlbauer VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik3 MJA 10 101992

00:13:32673Florian Schlesag VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik4 MJA 15 151993

W20
00:15:37676Laura Seidl VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik1 W20 5 241990

00:15:55674Anna Sehorz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik2 W20 6 261990

00:17:07677Michaela Seitz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik3 W20 9 311990

M20
00:11:56646Martin-Peter Falzberger1 M20 2 21988

00:16:31647Markus Gedak2 M20 22 291986

W30
00:14:10661Petra Lang Alzchem1 W30 3 191977

00:17:10745Kerstin Schwarz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik2 W30 10 321979

00:17:41644Evelyn Duxner VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE3 W30 11 351973

00:17:43656Tina Karsten4 W30 12 361973

00:17:45640Ulrike Achmann5 W30 13 371974

00:17:46652Eva Hay Alzchem6 W30 14 381974

00:20:01750Yvonne Helzel7 W30 16 401978

M30
00:11:39678Alex Steinberger LG Mettenheim1 M30 1 11978

00:12:04662Stefan Lang Alzchem2 M30 4 41976

00:17:30672Joachim Rosskopf Nitrochemie Aschau GmbH3 M30 23 331972

W40
00:13:42658Ingrid Knollhuber LC Bayern1 W40 1 161966

00:14:08722Cornelia Pfeiffer-Brinninger2 W40 2 181969

00:15:15653Korina Hermannstädter Bayern-Chemie GmbH Aschau3 W40 4 211964

00:20:20723Manuela Makrakis4 W40 19 431969

M40



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/FirmaPlatz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste Stand

Platz 
gesamt

Jahrgang

nach Altersklassen 02.10.2011 15:13

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 2

M40
00:12:08755Stephan Schuster VfL Waldkraiburg1 M40 7 71963

00:12:57666Vitus Meyer Nitrochemie Aschau GmbH2 M40 13 131965

00:14:06668Thomas Nagelsdiek LG Mettenheim3 M40 16 171970

00:14:11651Wolfgang Haringer Alzchem4 M40 17 201971

00:15:27665Thomas Mayr Alzchem5 M40 18 221967

00:15:34757Roland Schlesier PSV Mühldorf6 M40 19 231964

00:15:48643Reinhard Deinböck Running Rathaus7 M40 20 251969

W50
00:16:21669Erna Nissl TV Kraiburg1 W50 7 281954

M50
00:12:16679Franz Urbauer TuS Kienberg1 M50 8 81961

00:12:33729Andreas Meyer ESV Treuchtlingen2 M50 9 91955

00:12:38735Nelu Lazea LG Mettenheim3 M50 11 111959

00:12:53650Michael Hamm LT Zwecks da Gaudi4 M50 12 121955

00:16:07741Benno Hermannstädter5 M50 21 271956



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/Firma Platz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste
Platz 

gesamt
Jahrgang

nach Geschlecht
Stand 02.10.2011 15:14

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 2
Damen

00:13:42658Ingrid Knollhuber LC Bayern 1 W401 161966

00:14:08722Cornelia Pfeiffer-Brinninger 2 W402 181969

00:14:10661Petra Lang Alzchem 1 W303 191977

00:15:15653Korina Hermannstädter Bayern-Chemie GmbH Aschau 3 W404 211964

00:15:37676Laura Seidl VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 1 W205 241990

00:15:55674Anna Sehorz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 2 W206 261990

00:16:21669Erna Nissl TV Kraiburg 1 W507 281954

00:16:58654Elena Huber Nitrochemie Aschau GmbH 1 WJA8 301993

00:17:07677Michaela Seitz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 3 W209 311990

00:17:10745Kerstin Schwarz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 2 W3010 321979

00:17:41644Evelyn Duxner VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE 3 W3011 351973

00:17:43656Tina Karsten 4 W3012 361973

00:17:45640Ulrike Achmann 5 W3013 371974

00:17:46652Eva Hay Alzchem 6 W3014 381974

00:18:16285Elvira Ljutviji 1 WJB15 392001

00:20:01750Yvonne Helzel 7 W3016 401978

00:20:14670Teresa Nützl Nitrochemie Aschau GmbH 2 WJB17 411995

00:20:16657Laura Keilholz Gymnasium Waldkraiburg 3 WJB18 421994

00:20:20723Manuela Makrakis 4 W4019 431969

00:22:55655Ramona Hudlberger Nitrochemie Aschau GmbH 2 WJA20 441993

00:27:32648Tonja Gold Gymnasium Waldkraiburg 4 WJB21 451994



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/Firma Platz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste
Platz 

gesamt
Jahrgang

nach Geschlecht
Stand 02.10.2011 15:14

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 2
Herren

00:11:39678Alex Steinberger LG Mettenheim 1 M301 11978

00:11:56646Martin-Peter Falzberger 1 M202 21988

00:12:00756Quirin Sonner 1 MJB3 31995

00:12:04662Stefan Lang Alzchem 2 M304 41976

00:12:06753Philipp Roj LAZ Inn 1 MJA5 51993

00:12:07642Hannes Brandl VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 2 MJA6 61993

00:12:08755Stephan Schuster VfL Waldkraiburg 1 M407 71963

00:12:16679Franz Urbauer TuS Kienberg 1 M508 81961

00:12:33729Andreas Meyer ESV Treuchtlingen 2 M509 91955

00:12:36667Markus Mühlbauer VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 3 MJA10 101992

00:12:38735Nelu Lazea LG Mettenheim 3 M5011 111959

00:12:53650Michael Hamm LT Zwecks da Gaudi 4 M5012 121955

00:12:57666Vitus Meyer Nitrochemie Aschau GmbH 2 M4013 131965

00:13:01659Kilian Knollhuber LC Bayern 2 MJB14 141995

00:13:32673Florian Schlesag VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 4 MJA15 151993

00:14:06668Thomas Nagelsdiek LG Mettenheim 3 M4016 171970

00:14:11651Wolfgang Haringer Alzchem 4 M4017 201971

00:15:27665Thomas Mayr Alzchem 5 M4018 221967

00:15:34757Roland Schlesier PSV Mühldorf 6 M4019 231964

00:15:48643Reinhard Deinböck Running Rathaus 7 M4020 251969

00:16:07741Benno Hermannstädter 5 M5021 271956

00:16:31647Markus Gedak 2 M2022 291986

00:17:30672Joachim Rosskopf Nitrochemie Aschau GmbH 3 M3023 331972

00:17:36758Dennis Borisic Mittelschule Dieselstraße 3 MJB24 342001



gesamte NettozeitVereinPlatz

Mannschaftswertung
Teilnehmer

Stand 02.10.2011 15:14

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 2
01:09:47VfL Waldkraiburg 

Leichtathletik
Seidl Laura1
Sehorz Anna
Brandl Hannes
Mühlbauer Markus
Schlesag Florian

00:15:37
00:15:55
00:12:07
00:12:36
00:13:32



gesamte NettozeitFirmaPlatz

Firmenwertung
Teilnehmer

Stand 02.10.2011 15:14

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 2

01:13:38Alzchem Lang Petra1
Hay Eva
Lang Stefan
Haringer Wolfgang
Mayr Thomas

00:14:10
00:17:46
00:12:04
00:14:11
00:15:27

01:30:34Nitrochemie Aschau 
GmbH

Huber Elena2
Nützl Teresa
Meyer Vitus
Rosskopf Joachim
Hudlberger Ramona

00:16:58
00:20:14
00:12:57
00:17:30
00:22:55


